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Commissioned and Non-Commissioned Officers Salary Schedule April 1, 2010

Sergeant/Tech Sergeant (703)
Upstate
Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

Sgt Station Commander (712)
Upstate
Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

Zone Sergeant (705)
Upstate
Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

First /Staff/Chief Tech Sergeant (706)
Upstate

Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

Lieutenant/Tech Lieutenant (708)
Upstate

Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

Lieutenant BCI (709)
Upstate
Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

Captain (710)
Upstate

Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

Captain BCI (711)

Upstate
Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

Major (713)
Upstate

Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau,Suffolk

$99,849
$100,047
$101,113
$101,393

$103,083
$103,279
$104,346
$104,625

$104,730
$104,928
$105,991
$106,271

$110,127
$110,326
$111,391
$111,670

$119,365
$119,562
$120,625
$120,905

$121,704
$121,904

$122,968
$123,248

$127,311
$127,509
$128,573
$128,855

$129,685
$129,886
$130,948
$131,228

$135,666
$135,866
$136,930
$137,210

Long Comp (LGC)
6 Year
7 Year
8 Year
9 Year
10 Year
11 Year
12 Year
13 Year
14 Year
15 Year
16 Year
17 Year
18 Year
19 Year
20 Year
21 Year
22 Year
23 Year
24 Year
25 Year

Expanded Duty (DUT)

All

Command Pay (CMD)

All

Location Pay (LPQ)

NYC,Rockland,Westchester,Nassau

and Suffolk

Geographic Pay (GEQ)

NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau and Suffolk

Supp Location (SPL)

Orange,Putnam,Dutchess
NYC,Rockland,Westchester
Nassau and Suffolk

$3,240
$3,780
$4,320
$4,860
$5,400
$6,490
$7,080
$7,670
$8,260
$8,850
$10,240
$10,880
$11,520
$12,160
$12,800
$13,440
$14,080
$14,720
$15,360
$16,000

$7,452

$319

$1,536

$3,650
$4,800

$1,280
$1,918
$2,239



